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WINNETKA TALK

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

: Classified advertisements will be charged only
GCDGI'GI NOtIC‘ = to residents of the district from Evanston to

Glencoe inclusive whose names appear in the telephone directory, or
who are regular subscribers to either WILMETTE LIFE, WINNETKA
TALK or GLENCOE NEWS.

15 cents a line in one paper.
Rates 30 cents a line

CHARGE 50 cents. Average of five words to the line.
109% discount on nll eash with order advertisements when

papers.

type used.

26 cents a line in any two
three papers. MINIMUM
No black face

in all

brought to our office at 1222 Central Ave.,, Wilmette, or 564 Lincoln Ave.,

Winnetkna.

9 - Classified advertisements will be ac-
Deadllm fOI' IﬂSEI’tIOHS cepted up to Wednesday 12 o'clock for

{ the WILMETTE LIFE or all three

papers; Thursday 12 o'clock for the

WINNETKA TALK and Friday 12 o'clock for the GLENCOE NEWS.
Telephones: Wilmette 1920-1921 or Winnetka 2000-2001,

1 REAL ESTATE

1 REAL ESTATE

EXCLUSIVE OFFERINGS

7 ROOM HOUSE IN WINNETKA; 1
bath: h. w. heat; glazed slp, and
“ brkfst. pches.; toi. and lav. 1st fir.
Fine trees and shrubs. §15,000.
 $1.500 down payment.

NEW 8 RM. HOUSE IN WINNETKA;
2 baths: h. w. heat; l-car gar. att.;
h. w. heater: toi. in basement; 9
closets: private stairway to maid’'s
room and bath. 3$26,000.

SPECIAL

CHOICE LOT S. E. SECTION WII\_IN-
etka: near lake, grammar and high
schools, and trans.

CHOICE WOODED LOT NEAR SKOK-
ie Countryv club, Glencoe.

10-ROOM OLD COLONIAL HOUSE OF
distinction; in Glencoe; 2 baths; ex-
tra lav.; 2 glz. pches.; tile floored
brkf. rm. Steam ht. 2-car gar.
Maid’s rm. and bath have private
stairway. Immense lot with majes-
tic trees, shrubs and kitchen gar-
den. On quiet street; close to lake
and trans. $26,000.

8§ RM. BRICK HSE. IN GLENCOE; 2
baths; h. w. Nokol ht.: h. w. htr.;
toi-lav. 1st fir. Weather stripped, 2-
car gar. Large lot; shrubs and trees.
Conv. to school and trans. $26,000.

Heinsen&Kroll, Inc.

720 Elm St., Winnetka Winn. 254
ILTN3-1tc

FOR SALE

2 ROOM AND SUN PARLOR BRICK

bungalow on lot 75x135; hot water | 747 Elm St., Winnetka

heat; all improvements;
golf club. Price $16,500.00.

6§ ROOM AND BREAKFAST-NOOK
brick residence; hot water heat;
steel beams; metal sash; tile bath;
good location. Lot 50x165. Bargain
$17,500.00.

i ROOM COLONIAL; BATH; BREAK-
fast naok; hot water heat; metal
waather strips; copper screens; ga-
rage. Lot 50x1761%. Price $15,000.00,
Rent $85.00.

8§ ROOM COLONIAL:; GLAZED FRONT
and breakfast porch; 2-car garage,
Lot 60x175. Bargain $14,500.00.

7 ROOM FRAME RESIDENCE: HOT
water heat; on corner lot 250x185.
Bargain $17,500.00.

GLENCOE

5 ROOM BUNGALOW: HOT WATER
heat; garage; good location. Bar-
gai Terms. $10,500.00.

J. H. Schaefer & Co.

831 Ridge Avenue

Wilmette, Illinois

Phone Wilmette 364
1ILTN3-1te

adjoining

FOR SALE—2 STORY FRAME COL.
6 rms.; 3 bdrms.; h. w. ht.; bath and
extra lav. Well located. $25,000.

Terms. .
In Winnetka

1 BLOCK TO LAKE
3 STORY FRAME COL.: 10 RMS.: 5
bdrms.; 2 baths; extra lav.; h. w. ht.:

oil burner; 2-car gar. Lot 90x200.
Price $37,500. Terms.

Vacant

200x150—Sheridan Rd. $70 per ft.
160x198—1 blk. to lake—$175 per ft.

Walter P. Smith & Co.

332 Park Ave., Glencoe
Phone Glencoe 410
Highland Park Office
one H. P. 361

& 3 1ILTN3-1tc
h——
WANTED — NORTH SHORE HOME,
between 30 and 40 thousand dollars.
Must be wllli::& to take as part pay-
ment beautiful brick home in St
Joe, Michigan, acre and a half of

fron;nl. garage, on M-11, overlook-
ng the lake. What have vyou to

offer? Write R. Calvert Haws, 230
East Ohio St,, Chicago.
1T30-3tc

North Shore Real Estate

FALL IS THE TIME TO GET A BAR-
gain in Ravinia, Snug 6 rm. English
brick and plaster, new. Good trans-
portation; beautiful location; attched,
garage. See us for price and details.

Highland Park Vacant

OAK COVERED HOMESITES TO DE-
light the heart:
IREETE. TERE " iinlivin weliins o sawin i $6,000
S0x175 feet on N. Cedar, per ft. $85

PR TH -~ BEE - - o vt N Eas s ibs T $6,750
Winnetka Homesite
SEMI-PRIVATE ROAD IN N. W.

Winnetka; 100x150, per ft....... $125

E.E.StultsRealtyCo

10 Carlton Annex Winnetka 1800
1LTN3-1tc

For Rent

Unfurnished or Furnished
- IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

4 bedrooms, bath, h. w, heat
UNFURNISHED

Lease to May 1, 1927, or

longer at $150 per month

with $150 cash concession.
{ FURNISHED

L.ease to May 1, 1926, at $120
per month.

Haviland Realty Co.

Exclusive Agents

Winn., 577
1TN32-1te

For Sale

WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT

P. W. BRADSTREET & CO.

HEADQUARTERS—WINNETKA
REAL ESTATE

Insurance and l.oans

788 Elm St., Winnetka Tel. 162

1T32-1te

For Sale—Winnetka

CHOICE PIECE OF VACANT IN EX-
clusive Indian Hill territory. Real
opportunity for quick sale.

Hill & Stone

Telephone Winnetka 1544
1LTN3-1tc

Insurance—Loans
Surety Bonds
F. Coleman Burroughs & Co.

Realtors

1157 Wilmette Ave., Wilmette

Phone Wilmette 640
1LTN3-1te

FOR SALE — CHOICE CORNER LOT,
46x187, heavily wooded; 2 Dblocks
from Winnetka depot. Priced at
$5,000 for quick sale.

OQUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

746 Elm St., Winnetka
Fhone Winn. 2199
1T32-1tc

Must Sell

8§ RM. STUCCO, ON FINEST 100 FT.
lot in 8. E. Winnetka. Huge oaks
and heavy shrubbery; 2 blks. to
school: 38 blks. to station and lake;

$26,500. Make offer. Phone Win-
netka 828. 1LTN3-1te
| FOR SALE — BARGAIN. ALMOST

new, 7-rm. modern house; large liv-
ing room; 4 slp. rooms; tile bath;
encl. slp. porch; large attic. Lot
65%x150; near high school and
trans. Terms or exch. vaecant or
smaller house. Tel. Winn. 1805.

. 1T32-1te

REAL ESTATE

—_

Glencoe Home

|9 RM. FRAME AND STUCCO; HUGE
sleeping and sun porches; 5 bedrms.;
| Glencoe’s best neighborhood: width
150x183 feet, $26,500. 80x183 feet,
$18,000. A truly rare buy. Phone
Winnetka 1226, 1LTN3-1te

' Vacant Property

5 FEET OF VACANT IN N. E. SEC-
tion of Wilmette at $200 per foot.

| Telephone Wilmette 17560.
1TN3Z2-1tc

L]

n
Ll

ot

FOR SALE OR RENT--NEW HOUSE
7 rms. near lake, golf and trans-
portation: large lot; price $21,000.
W. Otten, 96 County Line Rd., Glen-
coe. Phone Glencoe 433. 1LTNGO-tfc

FOR SALE—20 ACRES; 6 BLOCKS
from depot in Deerfield; other acre-
age. This is a rare opportunity f_nr
subdivigsion. Call F. H. Ward, Wil-
mette 3041, 1LTN5LO-tfe

BEAUTIFUL 7-ROOM HOUSE ON
large, wooded lot; sun, sleeping and
brkfst. porches; water ht.; 2 baths;
2-car garage. Bargain at $21,000.
Telephone Wilmette 17560. 1TN32-1tc

FOR SALE—11% ACRES NEAR DE-
pot of new electric line at Willow

street; other acreage. Call ¥ 2.
Ward, Wilmette 3041, 1LTNALO-tfC
2 FOR RENT-—HOUSES

FOR RENT—FROM 3 TO 9 MONTHS;
8 room house, furnished; h. w. heat;
oil burner:; 2-car garage; 2 blks.
from stations. East side Wilmette.
Tel. Wil. 319. 2LLTN3-1tp

FOR RENT—7 RM. FURNISHED HSE.
6 mo. or longer; garage; oil burner;

piano; maid possibly available.
Close to schools and trans. Tel. Winn,
2261, 2LTN3-1te

FOR RENT — COMPLETELY FURN.
hse.; 5 rms.; glass pch.; 1 blk. sta.
$100 a mo. 320 Richmnod Rd., Kenil-
worth. Phone Kenil. 1854.

2TN32-1tc

FOR RENT — 5-ROOM HOUSE; FUR-
nace heat: 5 blks. from C. & N. W,
R. R. Possession Nov. 1. Reasonable
rent. Phone Winn. 719.

2T32-1tc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED HOUSE
in Winnetka; Oct. 15-June 15; 9 rms.;
2 baths and lav.; 3 porches. Garawe.
Tel. Winn. 728. 2-1te

T  FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
NORTH EVANSTON
EASTWOOD  APARTMENTS — ON

EASTWOOD AT CENTRAL ST.
CORNER, NOT COURT AUTS. AC-
CLAIMED BEST OF NEW APTS. IN
Evanston. 4's and 5's with extra
beds, closets. Reasonable rents; 11/
blks. to C. & N. W.; 18 min. down-
town. Sound-proof, large rooms;
playrooms for children. No rear
apts. Near public golf course. Own-
er on premises. Phone Greenleaf 1919.

SLTNLHO-tfe

FOR RENT—KITCHENETTE APT. IN
Franklin Bldg.; in-a-dor bed. G. F.
Gonsalves. Phone Winn. 62. ¥

3LTN50:ttc

FOR RENT-—FURNISHED ¢ _
apartment; h. w. heat. Apply 562
Lincoln ave. Tel. Winn. 165. SiE

BLTN3-tfc

FOR RENT — 38 FURNISHED ROOMS,
priv. bath and kitchenette: for

(84

people; nicely located home. Tel.
Winn. 729. . 3T32-1te
FOR RENT — 4-ROOM FLAT ON

Happ road, just north of Winnetka
avenue. For information phone Wil
8§93-Y-2. 3TN32-1te

FOR RENT — APARTMENT FOUR
- rooms and porch. Phone Winnetka
122. 3T29-tfe

FOR RENT—FURN APT.; 3 ROOMS,
and bath. $65 per mo. Phone Winn.

| R55. SLTN3-1te
FOR RENT—3 RMS. KITCHENETTE
light hskpg. Phone Wilmette 2392,

_ . 3LTNG50-tfe

FOR RENT-—FLAT; 4
- porch. Phone Winn. 1405. 3LTN3-1te
| e —
' FOR RENT-—ROOMS |

FOR RENT—2 LARGE, LIGHT
well-furn. rooms; single or in suite:
priv. bath. Nr. trans. Phone Win-
netka 1543. 4LL.TN3-1tc

October 17, 1925

1 FOR RENT—ROOMS
_———-—-—'_-'_ =
CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT OUTSIDE

rooms: for transients and residents,

9 M: t. Phone Wil. 1080,
o SR 41.TH0-tfc

FOR RENT — LARGE, FRONT I{l_}{_mjl;
suitable for 1 or 2 people; 1 blk.
from Hubbard Woods station. Phone
wWinn., 2070. 4T32-1tc

FOR RENT—LARGE, FRONT ROOM,
suitable for 1 or 2; close to trans.
Tel. Wilmette 717-R. 4LLTN3-1tp

RENT—LARGE, FURNISHED
Woman preferred. Phone
4LTN3-1tp

FOR
room.
Wil. 828-R.

FOR RENT—LARGE FURNIHH_EIJ RM.
1 blk. from Indian Hill .stutmrL. i"h.
Winn., 769, 41. TN3- tc

_W-—-—‘

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM;
suitable for 1 or 2; nr. Lrium_. Tel.
Winn. 1921. 4TN32-1tc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM.
> Winn. H33-R.
Phone in ) R

FOR RENT—STORES AND
AND OFFICES
OFFICES FOR RENT _
HOYBURN. 615 DAVIS ST. EVANS-
ton. Elevator service. All outside
offices. Liberal concession. Apply

Mr. Harvey, New Evanston Theatre.
BLTN5LHO-tfC

ot

FOR RENT—STORE NO. 1105 CEN-
tral Ave., Wilmette. Fine location
for shoe store. Phone Wil, 2399,

SLTNbHZ2-LfC

FOR RENT—STORE NO. 4 IN CARL-
ton Bldg. G. F. Gonsalves. Phone
Winnetka 62. BLLTNbGZ2-tlcC

6 FOR RENT—GARAGES

FOR RENT — ONE SPACE IN GAR-

age at 610 Cherry St. Phone Winn.
1432. 6T32-1tc

WANTED TO RENT—
APARTMENTS

> 1

WANTED TO RENT — TWO  OR
three rms. and bath; heated; no chil-
dren. Will take gar. flat, $§40.00 Call

University 7541, . 9T32-1tp

C == e

RMS., ENC. |

11 HELP WANTED—MALE

WANTED-—HOUSEﬁJ' (white or col.)

must be experieneéed in housework
and driving. Wages $85 per month
with board and 1 . Reply P. O.
Drawer A, Ravinia, I1l. 11LTN3-1tc
___._———-_—-_F——_
WANTED—GARDENER FOR NEXT
summer and balance this season.
Full time $150. Must be real gard-
ener and good worker. 540 Wash-

inoctnn Ave (Hlenecoe 52. 11LTN3-1tc
H

12 HELP WANTED—FEMALE

w

TELEPHONE OPERATING— .
IS A DESIRABLE OCCUPA-
TION FOR YOUNG WOMEN;
THE WORK IS PERMANENT,
INTERESTING AND NEAR
HOME. OPERATORS ARE
WELL PAID; THEY LIKE
THEIR WORK AND ASSO-
CIATES: VACATION WITH
PAY IS GIVEN EACH YEAR:
A LIBERAL BENEFIT PLAN
IS PROVIDED. COME TO
THE TELEPHONE OFFICE
AND TALK IT OVER WITH
THE CHIEF OPERATOR. 740

ELM STREET, WINNETKA.

12T27-tfe
WANTED— EXP. COOK (WHITE
preferred); care of 1st floor; in
small house; ref. required. Winn.
1548. Mrs. Charles L. - Stacy, - 224
Scott Ave. . 12TN32-1tp
WANTED — EXPERIENCED MAID

part time by the week. Tel. Glen-
coe 311 or apply 563 Washington St.
12TN32-1te

WANTED — YOUNG GIRL (WHITE);
housework - assistant; stay or go

home nights. Refs. Glencoe 956.
- 12TN32-1tc

WANTED—EXP. WHITE GIRL FOR
gen. hswk., small family; no wash-
ing. Winn. 1256, 12LTN3-1te




